

TECHNICAL DATA

Fluke Networks Replacement Remote ID #1 / Wiremapper for LinkIQ™



Product overview: Fluke Networks Replacement Remote ID #1 / Wiremapper for LinkIQ™

Replacement Remote ID #1 / Wiremapper for <u>LinklQ™ Cable+Network Tester</u>. Works with the <u>Industrial Ethernet version</u> of LinklQ as well.



Ordering information



REMOTEID-1

Replacement Remote ID #1 / Wiremapper for LinkIQ™



$\textbf{Fluke}. \ \textit{Keeping your world up and running}. \\ \textbf{\textcircled{\$}}$

Fluke Corporation

PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.

For more information call: In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 In Canada (800) 36-FLUKE From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 www.fluke.com ©2022 Fluke Corporation.

Specifications subject to change without notice.
04/2022

Modification of this document is not permitted without written permission from Fluke Corporation.